
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
11:45

A  SC Hoetmar R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

13 8 2 6 9 1

24

╳
19

5
23

9
24

13 15 17 Auszeit

9:10
9:15

Ende
13:01

B  TV Jahn Oel… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

13 10 16 18 9 7

26

2
23

5
24

16
26

17 18 21
Auszeit

23:22

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
13:04

B  TV Jahn Oel… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

13 10 16 18 9 17

719 14

1:7 6:21

╳ 1 3 5 6 7 Auszeit

1:7
5:15

Ende
13:22

A  SC Hoetmar S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

8 2 6 9 1 13

25

1 10 11 17 22 25
Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
13:25

A  SC Hoetmar R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

13 8 2 6 9 1

2517

20:5

╳
23

3
24

7
25

10 13 20
Auszeit

24:12

Ende
13:43

B  TV Jahn Oel… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

13 19 16 18 9 17

1310

5:20

0
9

1
13

2 4 5 7
Auszeit

5:16

S
A
T
Z

4

Start
13:46

B  TV Jahn Oel… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

13 10 16 18 9 17

1314

5:18

╳
12

1
13

3 4 5 10
Auszeit

4:15

Ende
14:05

A  SC Hoetmar S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

8 2 17 9 1 13

254

20:5

6
23

7
25

11 17 21 22 Auszeit

21:10
23:13

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Kreisliga Warendorf Frauen
gemischt

A  SC Hoetmar vs. TV Jahn Oelde B

Spiel 27 19.01.2025 11:45 Uhr

Ambrosiusschule
48346 Ostbevern
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A  SC Hoetmar 13/14

1 Schwienhorst, Thea X

2 Bütfering, Judith X
4 SchulzeSelting, Laure… X
6 Averhoff, Charlotte X
7 GroßeFawick, Valeria

8 Mense, Sophia X
9 Leuer, Carla X

13 Tacke, Mia X
14 Dittrich, Finja
16 Thüsing, Alexa

17 Schäfer, Franziska X
18 Sickmann, Anna
19 Tacke, Marleen

A  Libero

19 Tacke, Marleen

A  Offizielle

T Rapphold, Uwe E

C

B  TV Jahn Oel… 9/14

7 Eusterbrock, Josefine X
9 Michalske, Fiona X

10 Beckord, Max X

13 Vigelius, Adelina X
14 Litnovskii, Maksim X
16 Kaiser, Sören X
17 Tuschl, Nelia X
18 Fischer, Jana X

19 Gaida, Coline X

B  Libero

B  Offizielle

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:1

Ergebnisse
A  SC Hoetmar TV Jahn Oel… B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 0 0 24 1 76 26 1 0 1
0 0 1 25 2 18 7 0 2 2
1 1 1 25 3 18 13 0 1 1
2 1 1 25 4 19 13 0 1 1

5

5 2 3 99 131 59 1 4 5
Start: 11:45 Ende: 14:05 Dauer: 2:20

Sieger: SC Hoetmar

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Wüller, Alessia 1

2 Uhlenhake, Nina 2

Schr. Toksözlü, Selin
Assist. Neiteler, Paula
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